Weight Variations

APK Monday, 15 May 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

o AN

Race# 2

AN

9/8

Race# 3

0o N o N

Race# 4

~ 0N

Race# 5

1

2
3
4
6

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 15 May 2023 - 4:00 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/530

Nugget Coaster
Nutrition
Rico Bill Boy

Long Gully Brown

Maiden/City B/342

Down The Line
Pride Of Essay
My My Delilah
Fancy Nancy
Made Bail
Chatfield

Juvenile/City B/342

Lady Kate
Auntie Clare
Black Mac
Echo Finder
Bad Guy Boris
Rocket Ralph

Masters/City B/342

Christie's Bro
Saint Candy
Nockatunga
Zabdon Avalanche
Miss Bunty

Aston Stella

Open/City B/342

Aston Bel Air
Toby West
Aston Hayato
Spring Cocktail

Cherries On Fire

Last

32.8
31.4
30.0
32.5

31.0
31.4
25.6
26.2
30.2

254
251
31.9
30.2
28.3
32.6

36.0
28.3
32.7
32.9
27.3

28.2

27.3
31.7
31.3
27.5
28.3

This

32.4
31.8
30.3
321

31.0
31.6
253
26.1
30.0
27.9

25.7
25.0
32.2
30.8
28.3
32.8

35.3
28.7
32.9
32.8
27.0
28.3

26.9
31.9
311
27.5
28.2

Variance

-0.4
0.4
0.3
-0.4

0.0
0.2
-0.3
-0.1
-0.2

0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.6
0.0
0.2

-0.7
0.4
0.2
-0.1
-0.3
0.1

-0.4
0.2
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 15 May 2023 - 4:00 PM

Greyhound

Sutton Prince

Rickety Rick

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Speed Craze
Off The Cuff
Darling Sherry
Sayua

Velocity Framed
Tara Tears
Hayride Gulden

Sir Patrick

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Circus Craze
Roger Rose
Fuentes
Testarossa Boy
Beauty You
Nikita

Zipping Coyote
Roxy Fudge

Grade 5/City B/530

Spring Honour
Tomato Tears
Indy Ghost
Dazzling Cruiser
Distinguish
Copy Cat

Fat Boy's Lucky
Under Siege

Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

Springvale Petra
Panama Queen
Totally Orson

Coco Coaster

Last

33.1
34.9

32.2
32.2
28.0
28.4
28.0
27.8
31.7
30.0

26.6
30.3
30.0
32.6
29.7
28.8
33.0
27.0

29.6
32.0
34.9
25.2
32.8
30.5
33.3
29.9

31.5
26.1
31.8
25.0

This
33.2
35.4

31.9
32.5
28.0
28.8
27.3
28.0
31.5
29.9

26.5
30.4
29.5
321
29.7
28.5
32.4
27.3

29.6
31.7
33.9
251
32.8
30.6
33.6
30.3

32.0
26.1
321
24.9

Variance

0.1
0.5

-0.3
0.3
0.0
0.4
-0.7
0.2
-0.2
-0.1

-0.1
0.1
-0.5
-0.5
0.0
-0.3
-0.6
0.3

0.0
-0.3
-1.0
-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.0
0.3
-0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 15 May 2023 - 4:00 PM

Greyhound

Fantastic Joe

Montana Lace

Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

Lana Intention
Springvale Bonni
Nitro Britt

Hey Day
Devonish Girl

Reality Infrared

Mixed 6/5/City B/730

Troy Intention
Dashing Deb
Springvale Bray
Mickey Mack

Grade 5/City B/342

Flying Foo Foo
Redevelop
Emerley Apollo
Spring Ignite
Singin' Jules

Foreshadow

Last

30.8
30.3

27.3
24.0
28.8
255
28.0
31.4

35.0
25.8
29.0
33.8

30.0
314
30.7
30.1
26.6
35.6

This
30.6
30.2

27.2
244
28.7
25.7
27.9
31.4

34.3
26.2
294
33.0

29.9
30.9
30.7
30.5
26.4
34.7

Variance

-0.2
-0.1

-0.1
0.4
-0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.0

-0.7
0.4
0.4
-0.8

-0.1
-0.5
0.0
0.4
-0.2
-0.9
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